
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Excel Cleaning Specialists Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We {b) 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Joanne Kim Rolls 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
One Euston Square 
40 Melton Street 
London 
NW1 2FD 

Form 4 20 

3.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07853820 

Colin David Wilson 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
One Euston Square 
40 Melton Street 
London 
NW1 2FD 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at (c) 10 December 2013 

Signed swe Date _10 December 2013 

Opus Restructuring LLP 
One Euston Square 
40 Melton Street 
London 
NW1 2FD 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

For Official Use 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 muna 

47/12/2013 #139 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



4 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Excel Cleaning Specialists Limited 

on the 10 December 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Jordan John Beach 

Signed Be v4 gLL E- V4 

Dated f> Lr 1 
7 7 

Signature GEL OBL Bo Date 42 L of cs 



Excel Cleaning Specialists Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Plant & Machinery 

Book Debts 

Book Debts for Sale of Assets 

Bibby Factors Sussex Ltd 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge’ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. EL PLB 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

3,809 Nil 

62,716 62,716 

8,448 8,448 

(55,584) (55,584) 

15,580 15,580 

Nil 

15,580 

Date “O Liz [12 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
{carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 

Gillan Beach 

Gwendoline Wilton 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

15,580 

Nil 

Nil 

15,580 

15,580 

Nal 

Nil 

15,580 

15,580 

29,963 

53,297 

9,000 

3,000 

13,000 

5,000 

(113,260) 

(97,680) 

100 

(100) 

(97,780) 

Signature fob ph BC Date /O j2 /i2 
a o oat ¢ 7 



pri xessng 
| 80 rrs'saL3 

s Auedwioo 
